
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Date Recorded= 2011;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201109300002
90720

09/30/2011
01:43:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100901000
282560

201104140001
15350

04/14/2011
08:14:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20100113000
012160

201106170001
79120

06/17/2011
01:37:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20110324000
093480

201109300002
90710

09/30/2011
01:43:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100922000
311920


