Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	09/30/2011 01:43:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100901000 282560	
201104140001 15350	04/14/2011 08:14:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20100113000 012160	
	06/17/2011 01:37:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON JAMES R					Instr #:20110324000 093480	
	09/30/2011 01:43:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20100922000 311920	